Report Date

04/13/2016
04/13/2016

04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016
04/13/2016

04/13/2016
04/13/2016

04/13/2016

04/13/2016

04/14/2016

Case #

UP-00430-16
UP-00431-16
UP-00432-16
UP-00433-16
UP-00434-16
UP-00435-16

UP-00436-16
UP-00437-16

UP-00438-16

UP-00439-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

DRUG POSSESSION 44
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

DRUG POSSESSION 44
INJURY-JOB RELATED M2
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

10

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

TOWNHOUSES (A-F)
VILLAGE A-F

IROQUOIS TRAIL

SHELDON AV AT LOT 23
COOPER DNG HALL

(BLDG 47)

MARANO CENTER

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ROUTE 104 WEST

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE
UNION RD

UNIVERSITY
POLICE

MARANO CENTER
CAYUGA CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ROUTE 104 WEST



