SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 04/13/2016 04/13/2016	Case # UP-00430-16 UP-00431-16	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44 FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1	Disposition CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location TOWNHOUSES (A-F) VILLAGE A-F	Street IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/13/2016 04/13/2016 04/13/2016	UP-00432-16 UP-00433-16 UP-00434-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. DRUG POSSESSION 44 INJURY-JOB RELATED M2	CLEÁRED BY ARRESTADULT	IROQUOIS TRAIL SHELDON AV AT LOT 23 COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	IROQUOIS TRAIL SHELDON AVE UNION RD
04/13/2016	UP-00435-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4			UNIVERSITY POLICE
04/13/2016 04/13/2016	UP-00436-16 UP-00437-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6 INTOXICATED PERSON M6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	MARANO CENTER CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/13/2016	UP-00438-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	IRÓQUOIS TRAIL	IROQUOIS TRAIL
04/13/2016	UP-00439-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ROUTE 104 WEST	ROUTE 104 WEST
	Report Date Count:	10			

04/14/2016 Page 1